GP48.0 Lake Cammack
At TurnGo On

0
1
2.8

3
3.1
3.6
4.1
4.2
5.8
6.6
6.8
11.3
12.8
14
15.6
15.7
17.7
18.9
19.7
24.4
25.5
30.6
31.6
33.8
36.2
36.3
36.3
37
37.6
37.9
39
44.9
44.9
44.9

45.2
46.9
47.9
48

S
L

V- Oornoxor o orrCrxoa0C 0 naonr o 0o o

IO unao

1
1.7
0.3

>.1
0.5
0.6
>.1
1.6
0.8
0.2
4.4
1.6
1.1
1.7
>1
2

1.2
0.8
4.7
1.1
5.1
1

2.2
2.5
>.1
>.1
0.7
0.5
0.3
1.1
5.9
>.1
>1
0.2

1.7
1

>.1
>1

Begin Ride

Ben Johnson Road

| 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

1 85 US 70 Connector
West Ten Road
Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
East Lebanon Road
West Lebanon Road
High Rock Road

High Rock Road
Lynch Store Road

NC 119

Dickey Mill Road
Barnett Road

John Lewis Road

NC 49

Jeffries Cross Road
Union Ridge Road
McCray Road

NC 49

Mebane Rogers Road
Mebane Rogers Road
Woodlawn Drive
Woodlawn Drive
West Stagecoach Road
North 5th Street

North 5th Street

East Washington Street
Mattress Factory Road
1 85 US 70 Connector
1 85 US 70 Connector
| 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

Ben Johnson Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

End of Ride

GP48.0 Lake Cammack
At TurnGo On

0
1
2.8

3
3.1
3.6
4.1
4.2
5.8
6.6
6.8
11.3
12.8
14
15.6
15.7
17.7
18.9
19.7
24.4
25.5
30.6
31.6
33.8
36.2
36.3
36.3
37
37.6
37.9
39
44.9
44.9
44.9

45.2
46.9
47.9
48

S
L

P20 I v I a7 B v I u B R v B v A i o I R L B w " B> o B I v B a2 B 0 B V2 B pl B v B v R v

- n =D

1
1.7
0.3

>.1
0.5
0.6
>.1
1.6
0.8
0.2
4.4
1.6
1.1
1.7
>1
2

1.2
0.8
4.7
1.1
5.1
1

2.2
2.5
>.1
>.1
0.7
0.5
0.3
1.1
5.9
>.1
>1
0.2

1.7
1

>.1
>1

Begin Ride

Ben Johnson Road

| 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

I 85 US 70 Connector
West Ten Road
Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
East Lebanon Road
West Lebanon Road
High Rock Road

High Rock Road
Lynch Store Road

NC 119

Dickey Mill Road
Barnett Road

John Lewis Road

NC 49

Jeffries Cross Road
Union Ridge Road
McCray Road

NC 49

Mebane Rogers Road
Mebane Rogers Road
Woodlawn Drive
Woodlawn Drive
West Stagecoach Road
North 5th Street

North 5th Street

East Washington Street
Mattress Factory Road
I 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector
| 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

Ben Johnson Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

End of Ride



