GP48.0 Lake Cammack					GP48.0 Lake Cammack			
At T	urr	ıGo	On	At	Γuri	ıGo	On	
0		1	Begin Ride	0		1	Begin Ride	
1	S	1.7	Ben Johnson Road	1	S	1.7	Ben Johnson	
2.8	L	0.3	I 85 US 70 Connector,	2.8	L	0.3	I 85 US 70 C	
			NC 86 Truck				NC 86 Truck	
3	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	3	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 C	
3.1	R	0.5	West Ten Road	3.1	R	0.5	West Ten Ro	
3.6	R	0.6	Mount Willing Road	3.6	R	0.6	Mount Willing	
4.1	R	>.1	Forrest Avenue East	4.1	R	>.1	Forrest Aven	
4.2	L	1.6	Brookhollow Road	4.2	L	1.6	Brookhollow	
5.8	L	8.0	East Lebanon Road	5.8	L	8.0	East Lebano	
6.6	S	0.2	West Lebanon Road	6.6	S	0.2	West Leband	
6.8	R	4.4	High Rock Road	6.8	R	4.4	High Rock Ro	
11.3	S	1.6	High Rock Road	11.3	S	1.6	High Rock Ro	
12.8	L	1.1	Lynch Store Road	12.8	L	1.1	Lynch Store	
14	R	1.7	NC 119	14	R	1.7	NC 119	
15.6	L	>.1	Dickey Mill Road	15.6	L	>.1	Dickey Mill R	
15.7	R	2	Barnett Road	15.7	R	2	Barnett Road	
17.7	R	1.2	John Lewis Road	17.7	R	1.2	John Lewis F	
18.9	R	8.0	NC 49	18.9	R	8.0	NC 49	
19.7	L	4.7	Jeffries Cross Road	19.7	L	4.7	Jeffries Cross	
24.4	L	1.1	Union Ridge Road	24.4	L	1.1	Union Ridge	
25.5	L	5.1	McCray Road	25.5	L	5.1	McCray Road	
30.6	R	1	NC 49	30.6	R	1	NC 49	
31.6	L	2.2	Mebane Rogers Road	31.6	L	2.2	Mebane Rog	
33.8	R	2.5	Mebane Rogers Road	33.8	R	2.5	Mebane Rog	
36.2	R	>.1	Woodlawn Drive	36.2	R	>.1	Woodlawn D	
36.3	L	>.1	Woodlawn Drive	36.3	L	>.1	Woodlawn D	
36.3	R	0.7	West Stagecoach Road	36.3	R	0.7	West Stagec	
37	R	0.5	North 5th Street	37	R	0.5	North 5th Str	
37.6	S	0.3	North 5th Street	37.6	S	0.3	North 5th Str	
37.9	L	1.1	East Washington Street	37.9	L	1.1	East Washing	
39	R	5.9	Mattress Factory Road	39	R	5.9	Mattress Fac	
44.9	L	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	44.9	L	>.1	I 85 US 70 C	
44.9	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector	44.9	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 C	
44.9	R	0.2	I 85 US 70 Connector,	44.9	R	0.2	I 85 US 70 C	
			NC 86 Truck				NC 86 Truck	
45.2	R	1.7	Ben Johnson Road	45.2	R	1.7	Ben Johnson	
46.9	S	1	Dimmocks Mill Road	46.9	S	1	Dimmocks M	
47.9	L	>.1	Dimmocks Mill Road	47.9	L	>.1	Dimmocks M	
48	R	>.1	Turn right	48	R	>.1	Turn right	
			End of Ride				End of Ride	

GP48.0 Lake Cammack						
At TurnGo						
0 1	Begin Ride					
1 S 1.7						
2.8 L 0.3	I 85 US 70 Connector,					
	NC 86 Truck					
3 R >.1	I 85 US 70 Connector					
3.1 R 0.5	West Ten Road					
3.6 R 0.6	Mount Willing Road					
4.1 R >.1	Forrest Avenue East					
4.2 L 1.6	Brookhollow Road					
5.8 L 0.8	East Lebanon Road					
6.6 S 0.2	West Lebanon Road					
6.8 R 4.4	High Rock Road					
11.3 S 1.6	High Rock Road					
12.8 L 1.1	•					
14 R 1.7	NC 119					
15.6 L >.1	Dickey Mill Road					
15.7 R 2	Barnett Road					
17.7 R 1.2	John Lewis Road					
18.9 R 0.8						
19.7 L 4.7	Jeffries Cross Road					
24.4 L 1.1	Union Ridge Road					
25.5 L 5.1	McCray Road					
30.6 R 1	NC 49					
31.6 L 2.2	Mebane Rogers Road					
33.8 R 2.5	J					
36.2 R >.1	Woodlawn Drive					
36.3 L >.1	Woodlawn Drive					
36.3 R 0.7	J					
37 R 0.5	North 5th Street					
37.6 S 0.3	North 5th Street					
37.9 L 1.1	East Washington Street					
39 R 5.9	•					
44.9 L >.1						
44.9 R >.1						
44.9 R 0.2	,					
	NC 86 Truck					
45.2 R 1.7	Ben Johnson Road					
46.9 S 1						
47.9 L >.1						